## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **Nutraferma® Enters Distribution Agreement with Carval® Company**

Nutraferma's biotech products are now available to producers in several Latin American countries after entering distribution agreement with Carval Company

N. SIOUX CITY, SD – May 19, 2014 – Nutraferma, a leading innovator of biotech solutions, has entered a distribution agreement with Carval Company. Through this agreement, producers in Colombia, Ecuador, Dominican Republic, and Mexico will be able to benefit from Nutraferma's high-quality feed ingredients and biotech products. Nutraferma utilizes solid-state fermentation technology to produce a functional soy-protein ingredient with high protein content and reduced anti-nutritional factors.

"We are very excited about the opportunity to work with Carval Company," said Eric Lohry, President of Nutraferma. "This new venture will allow producers in the swine, poultry, and aquaculture markets of Latin America to utilize our technology to optimize productivity in their livestock." Lohry went on to say, "We believe that Carval's commitment to technical support and service excellence makes them a perfect match for our company."

Carval Company will begin distributing Nutraferma's products immediately. Carval distributes an extensive line of animal health products to manufacturers in 15 different markets. Nutraferma manufactures high-quality proteins and microbials that are proven effective by university and field research. For detailed information on Nutraferma's full product line, visit <a href="www.nutraferma.com">www.nutraferma.com</a>. For information on how to contact Carval Company, please visit <a href="www.carvalcorp.com">www.carvalcorp.com</a>

## About Nutraferma:

Nutraferma<sup>®</sup> is an innovative biotech solutions company that utilizes a cutting edge solid-state fermentation process to produce high-value proteins and microbials. Nutraferma's extensive research work has also produced state-of-the-art yeast products, bioactive peptides and phytogenic additives. Headquartered in South Dakota, Nutraferma has manufacturing and R&D facilities in South Dakota (USA) and Korea.

For more information on Nutraferma visit www.nutraferma.com.

## About Carval:

Our purpose is to contribute to animal health and nutrition, as well as agricultural productivity throughout the research and development of pharmaceuticals, nutrition additives, Veterinary and Agricultural supplements and Nutraceuticals. We guarantee the welfare of living beings through mechanisms that ensure productivity, based on food security and environmental sustainability. This is achieved by offering a portfolio of high quality products and efficient and innovative service plans for our customers. We are present in 15 markets in America and headquartered in Cali, Colombia. A company of the Carval Group.

www.carvalcorp.com

###

**Contact:** 

Nutraferma Sarah Sanem Bradshaw Ph. (605) 217-2026 <u>sbradshaw@kay-flo.com</u> www.nutraferma.com **Contact:** 

Carval Company
Maria Fernanda Rios Saa
Chief of Marketing
fernanda.rios@carval.com.co
Tel. +57 2 687 4600 ext. 21030